the creation of pledge over the equity shares WEWORK INDIA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Catalyst Trusteeship Limited debenture trustee for the benefit of 
debenture holders of unrated, unlisted, secured, redeemable, non-convertible debentures for an aggregate 
nominal amount of up to Rs. 577,50,00,000 (Rupees Five Hundred Seventy-Seven Crore and Fifty Lakh 

Debentures ).

For Catalyst Trusteeship Ltd

Authorised Signatory
Name: Deesha Srikkanth
Designation: Senior Vice President
Place: Mumbai

Part A
Annexure

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and